Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.73
1:00.80
1:01.26
1:01.37
1:01.42
1:01.43
1:01.83
1:01.93
1:01.94
1:01.95
1:02.35
1:02.38
1:02.42
1:02.54
1:02.64
1:02.65
1:02.73
1:02.77
1:03.35
1:03.37
1:03.42
1:03.82
1:03.85
1:04.20
1:04.46

1:04.90
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Date

05/11/23
05/11/23
25/06/23
08/10/23
09/12/23
15/11/19
22/10/23
06/11/22
17/10/21
07/11/21
03/11/20
06/10/19
22/10/23
16/12/22
20/11/21
09/12/23
16/12/22
06/11/22
19/11/22
20/11/21
07/11/21
09/12/18
10/12/22
05/12/21
19/11/22
15/11/19

4ninecinn

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Morpeth ASC

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Ontario Junior International 2022

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Ontario Junior International 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
North Shields
Sheffield
Edinburgh

Grand Central Pools

Millfied School
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield

Morpeth Riverside LC

Sheffield

Millfied School
Ontario, Canada
Stockport
Edinburgh
Ontario, Canada
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Stockport

Grand Central Pools

Ol Ollialda
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
N & Durham 2

2
Morpeth 2
2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 0
N & Durham 2
2
2
Morpeth 2
2
2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
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1.UD.40
1:06.50
1:07.19
1:13.67
1:17.35
1:20.75

1:21.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.42
1:02.65
1:00.73
1:00.80
1:01.83
1:02.42
1:01.37
1:01.26
1:02.73
1:02.54
1:03.85
1:03.35
1:04.46
1:01.93
1:02.77
1:05.48
1:04.20
1:02.64
1:03.37
1:03.42
1:01.95
1:01.94
1:02.35
1:01.43
1:04.90
1:02.38
1:03.82
1:06.50
1:07.19
1:13.67
1:17.35
1:21.82
1:20.75

Copyright 2024

413
357
314

WA Pts

713
672
738
735
699
679
715
719
669
676
635
650

696
668
589

695
682
713

681
636
562
545
413
357
301
314

I I I I I I

Round

I T m =m I m™m I O

I I =

m I m I I I

m I I I

I T T T IT I I I T

19/vorce
04/11/18
07/10/18
29/10/17
09/04/16
20/12/15
09/01/16

Date

09/12/23
09/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
08/10/23
25/06/23
16/12/22
16/12/22
10/12/22
19/11/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
19/06/22
05/12/21
20/11/21
20/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
03/11/20
15/11/19
15/11/19
06/10/19
09/12/18
04/11/18
07/10/18
29/10/117
09/04/16
09/01/16
20/12/15
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Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Ontario Junior International 2022

Ontario Junior International 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Morpeth ASC

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

QuutLl orieius
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Dunston
Durham

South Shields

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfied School
Millfied School
Sheffield
North Shields
Ontario, Canada
Ontario, Canada
Edinburgh
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
South Shields
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield

Billingham

Morpeth Riverside LC
Grand Central Pools

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Dunston
South Shields

Durham

vIvTpeUn
Morpeth

N & Durham
Tynemouth
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Club Swam Under

Morpeth

Morpeth

N & Durham

Morpeth

Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth

N & Durham
Morpeth
Morpeth

N & Durham
Tynemouth
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne
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