## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.73	738	F	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:00.80	735	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:01.26	719	Н	25/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
1:01.37	715	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:01.42	713	С	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:01.43	713	F	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Morpeth	2
1:01.83	699	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:01.93	696	F	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:01.94	695	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Morpeth	2
1:01.95	695	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:02.35	682	Н	03/11/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside LC	Morpeth	0
1:02.38	681	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:02.42	679	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:02.54	676	Н	16/12/22	Ontario Junior International 2022	Ontario, Canada		2
1:02.64	672	F	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:02.65	672	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:02.73	669	F	16/12/22	Ontario Junior International 2022	Ontario, Canada		2
1:02.77	668	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:03.35	650	F	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:03.37	649	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:03.42	648	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:03.82	636	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Morpeth	2
1:03.85	635	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:04.20	624	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:04.46	617	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:04.90	604	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Morpeth	2
yright 202	4	ш	10/06/00	November 2 Culm Team Cummer Spectagular Carint Most	Courth Chialda	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1.00.40	209	п	13/00/22	rvewcastie owiiii ream ouminer opectacular opniit weet	Suulii Sillelus	worpeur	1 age 272
1:06.50	562	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:07.19	545	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:13.67	413	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:17.35	357	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
1:20.75	314	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	North Tyne	4
1:21.82	301	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.42	713	С	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:02.65	672	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:00.73	738	F	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:00.80	735	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:01.83	699	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:02.42	679	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:01.37	715	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:01.26	719	Н	25/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
1:02.73	669	F	16/12/22	Ontario Junior International 2022	Ontario, Canada		2
1:02.54	676	Н	16/12/22	Ontario Junior International 2022	Ontario, Canada		2
1:03.85	635	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:03.35	650	F	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:04.46	617	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:01.93	696	F	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:02.77	668	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:05.48	589	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:04.20	624	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:02.64	672	F	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:03.37	649	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Morpeth	2
1:03.42	648	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:01.95	695	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:01.94	695	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Morpeth	2
1:02.35	682	Н	03/11/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside LC	Morpeth	0
1:01.43	713	F	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Morpeth	2
1:04.90	604	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Morpeth	2
1:02.38	681	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:03.82	636	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Morpeth	2
1:06.50	562	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:07.19	545	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	N & Durham	2
1:13.67	413	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:17.35	357	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
1:21.82	301	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3
1:20.75	314	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	North Tyne	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS